4255

KUGELSCHREIBER AUS BAMBUS ROTEM TOUCH
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SCHREIBGERATE - Material: HOLZ

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

e ——

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,010 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

11 mm

11 mm

143 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

500 pcs
450 mm
160 mm
200 mm



